Incubator Applicant Review
Quick assessment of applicants for Greater Sum's free nonprofit virtual incubator program
* Required
Email *
Your email
Reviewer Name

Your answer
Organization Name

Your answer
Innovation Score (1 is low, 5 is high)
1
2
3
4
5
Feasibility Score (1 is low, 5 is high)
1
2
3
4
5
Need for Greater Sum support (1 is low, 5 is high)
1
2
3
4
5
Do you have concerns about inviting this organization into Greater Sum's network? (Remember, orgs do not receive grants for participating in the incubator)
Your answer

Comments/questions/suggestions? (You don't have to answer if you don't have any!)
Your answer

Submit
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